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BCR3 - Oranje        Race 1 
Starttijd: 2018-06-23  10:29:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

12 Jan Zitman, Tripp 30 Pelorus Jack 1 1,0 13:17:01,0 2:48:01,0 2:36:56,0 =GT * 0,9340 
18 Rene Visser, S-spant Volker IRIS 2 2,0 13:42:40,0 3:13:40,0 2:44:37,0 =GT * 0,8500 
1 Hymke Spanjaard, Noorse Volksboot Undine 3 3,0 13:40:20,0 3:11:20,0 2:54:46,0 =GT * 0,9134 

32 Wim Groot, S-spant Fladderak 4 4,0 13:59:44,0 3:30:44,0 2:57:12,0 =GT * 0,8409 
7 Richard Mastenbroek, Lemster zeekruizer 26 La Segunda 5 5,0 14:02:24,0 3:33:24,0 3:02:29,0 =GT * 0,8551 

14 Leen Broekhuizen, British Folkboat Vincente 6 6,0 13:49:05,0 3:20:05,0 3:04:29,0 =GT * 0,9220 
45 Ingo Stawinoga, Backdecker Tribelle 7 7,0 13:55:45,0 3:26:45,0 3:08:26,0 =GT * 0,9114 

 
 

BCR3 - Oranje        Race 2 
Starttijd: 2018-06-23  14:40:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

12 Jan Zitman, Tripp 30 Pelorus Jack 1 1,0 16:12:10,0 1:32:10,0 1:26:05,0 =GT * 0,9340 
14 Leen Broekhuizen, British Folkboat Vincente 2 2,0 16:22:07,0 1:42:07,0 1:34:09,0 =GT * 0,9220 
45 Ingo Stawinoga, Backdecker Tribelle 3 3,0 16:31:27,0 1:51:27,0 1:41:35,0 =GT * 0,9114 
1 Hymke Spanjaard, Noorse Volksboot Undine 4 4,0 16:33:02,0 1:53:02,0 1:43:15,0 =GT * 0,9134 

18 Rene Visser, S-spant Volker IRIS 5 5,0 16:46:16,0 2:06:16,0 1:47:20,0 =GT * 0,8500 
32 Wim Groot, S-spant Fladderak dnc 8,0     
7 Richard Mastenbroek, Lemster zeekruizer 26 La Segunda dnc 8,0     

 
 

BCR3 - Oranje        Race 3 
Starttijd: 2018-06-24  11:45:00,0        TCF 

    Finish Gezeilde Gecorr.  
Zeilno Naam   Tijd Tijd Tijd. Formule 

12 Jan Zitman, Tripp 30 Pelorus Jack 1 1,0 13:31:21,0 1:46:21,0 1:39:20,0 =GT * 0,9340 
18 Rene Visser, S-spant Volker IRIS 2 2,0 14:02:22,0 2:17:22,0 1:56:46,0 =GT * 0,8500 
14 Leen Broekhuizen, British Folkboat Vincente 3 3,0 13:54:22,0 2:09:22,0 1:59:17,0 =GT * 0,9220 
45 Ingo Stawinoga, Backdecker Tribelle 4 4,0 13:56:55,0 2:11:55,0 2:00:14,0 =GT * 0,9114 
32 Wim Groot, S-spant Fladderak 5 5,0 14:12:25,0 2:27:25,0 2:03:58,0 =GT * 0,8409 
1 Hymke Spanjaard, Noorse Volksboot Undine 6 6,0 14:01:30,0 2:16:30,0 2:04:41,0 =GT * 0,9134 
7 Richard Mastenbroek, Lemster zeekruizer 26 La Segunda dnc 8,0     

 
  

 


